jan/26
Total Inativos
Segurados
PMG
PMG - LEI 5.323/19
PMG - LEI 5.071/16
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19
SAAE - LEI 5.071/16
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA
CAMARA - LEI 5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Aposentados

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Pensionistas

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI 5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Qtd FF
339
298

0
0
16
21

- NOO-~0O0

Qtd FF

=N
N oo o =
NN

-
(6]

- NOOoOoooo

Qtd FF

R Y

OO0 Oo0CoO-~~000

Beneficios Pagos

Fundo Financeiro
Valor Beneficios - FF
1.337.580,25
1.067.280,20

112.348,82
114.504,95

660,31

38.002,46
4.783,51

Valor Beneficios - FF
948.746,95
810.980,29

13.214,21
81.766,48

38.002,46
4.783,51

Valor Beneficios - FF
388.833,30
256.299,91

99.134,61
32.738,47

660,31

Fundo Previdenciario

Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
352 1.191.834,41
39 73.754,60
101 424.646,74
175 539.816,40
o -
9 16.585,76
6 33.215,31
21 94.027,74
o -
O -
1 9.787,86
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
278 1.014.517,77
15 34.107,61
94 402.345,72
140 450.977,89
o -
6 14.148,09
6 33.215,31
17 79.723,15
o -
O -
o -
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
74 177.316,64
24 39.646,99
7 22.301,02
35 88.838,51
o -
3 2.437,67
o -
4 14.304,59
o -
O -
1 9.787,86
O -
o -

Qtd
691
337
101
175

30

AN =2o-aNe

Qtd
495
212
140

21

=/nvooo o

Qtd
196
125

35

oo/~ o/~ a~ojo R

Total

Valor Beneficios
2.529.414,66
1.141.034,80
424.646,74
539.816,40
112.348,82
131.090,71
33.215,31
94.027,74
660,31
9.787,86
38.002,46
4.783,51

Valor Beneficios

1.963.264,72

845.087,90

402.345,72

450.977,89

13.214,21

95.914,57

33.215,31

79.723,15

38.002,46
4.783,51

Valor Beneficios
566.149,94
295.946,90
22.301,02
88.838,51
99.134,61
35.176,14
14.304,59
660,31
9.787,86



