

Benefícios Pagos						
jan/26	Fundo Financeiro		Fundo Previdenciário		Total	
Total Inativos	Qtd FF	Valor Benefícios - FF	Qtd FP	Valor Benefícios - FP	Qtd	Valor Benefícios
Segurados	339	1.337.580,25	352	1.191.834,41	691	2.529.414,66
PMG	298	1.067.280,20	39	73.754,60	337	1.141.034,80
PMG - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	101	424.646,74	101	424.646,74
PMG - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	175	539.816,40	175	539.816,40
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	16	112.348,82	0	-	16	112.348,82
SAAE	21	114.504,95	9	16.585,76	30	131.090,71
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	6	33.215,31	6	33.215,31
SAAE - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	21	94.027,74	21	94.027,74
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	1	660,31	0	-	1	660,31
CÂMARA	0	-	0	-	0	-
CÂMARA - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	1	9.787,86	1	9.787,86
CÂMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	2	38.002,46	0	-	2	38.002,46
IAPEN	1	4.783,51	0	-	1	4.783,51
Aposentados	Qtd FF	Valor Benefícios - FF	Qtd FP	Valor Benefícios - FP	Qtd	Valor Benefícios
Segurados	217	948.746,95	278	1.014.517,77	495	1.963.264,72
PMG	197	810.980,29	15	34.107,61	212	845.087,90
PMG - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	94	402.345,72	94	402.345,72
PMG - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	140	450.977,89	140	450.977,89
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	2	13.214,21	0	-	2	13.214,21
SAAE	15	81.766,48	6	14.148,09	21	95.914,57
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	6	33.215,31	6	33.215,31
SAAE - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	17	79.723,15	17	79.723,15
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	0	-	0	-	0	-
CÂMARA	0	-	0	-	0	-
CÂMARA - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	0	-	0	-
CÂMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	2	38.002,46	0	-	2	38.002,46
IAPEN	1	4.783,51	0	-	1	4.783,51
Pensionistas	Qtd FF	Valor Benefícios - FF	Qtd FP	Valor Benefícios - FP	Qtd	Valor Benefícios
Segurados	122	388.833,30	74	177.316,64	196	566.149,94
PMG	101	256.299,91	24	39.646,99	125	295.946,90
PMG - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	7	22.301,02	7	22.301,02
PMG - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	35	88.838,51	35	88.838,51
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	14	99.134,61	0	-	14	99.134,61
SAAE	6	32.738,47	3	2.437,67	9	35.176,14
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	0	-	0	-
SAAE - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	4	14.304,59	4	14.304,59
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	1	660,31	0	-	1	660,31
CÂMARA	0	-	0	-	0	-
CÂMARA - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	1	9.787,86	1	9.787,86
CÂMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	0	-	0	-	0	-
IAPEN	0	-	0	-	0	-